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200401020000
02430

01/02/2004
12:59:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200309150006
18780

200401080000
13250

01/08/2004
10:36:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200312040007
85260

200401150000
27770

01/15/2004
10:21:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
KIMBERLY C

200012150004
32841

200401160000
30610

01/16/2004
11:02:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200312050007
91790

200401160000
30630

01/16/2004
11:02:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310310007
26010

200401160000
30650

01/16/2004
11:02:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311120007
48520

200401160000
30670

01/16/2004
11:02:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310020006
63350

200401260000
42130

01/26/2004
01:05:00 PM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SPRAYBERRY
, CHARLES N

200112130005
45841

200401260000
42110

01/26/2004
01:03:00 PM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES ROSSMAN,
JOHN W

200109050003
81551

200402160000
77850

02/16/2004
08:58:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200307180004
56570

200403010001
04850

03/01/2004
01:30:00 PM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200312290008
27640

200403010001
04970

03/01/2004
01:36:00 PM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311210007
68080

200403010001
04870

03/01/2004
01:30:00 PM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311210007
67580

200403040001
12920

03/04/2004
12:04:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310150006
91940



200403040001
12940

03/04/2004
12:04:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310060006
70060

200406150003
24520

06/15/2004
02:07:00 PM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES RICE,
ROBERT D

198301260000
10780

200406220003
37740

06/22/2004
11:35:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RUSSELL L

200201040000
06471

200406220003
37760

06/22/2004
11:35:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES ERICKSON,
TERRY L

200105110001
91421

200401050000
05480

01/05/2004
10:06:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES COPES,
BRENT L

200112030005
23161

200402230000
90020

02/23/2004
09:43:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DURAN,
JASON W

200207190003
38280

200402260000
98550

02/26/2004
09:45:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200312290008
25660

200403040001
12900

03/04/2004
12:04:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311180007
58470

200403150001
31350

03/15/2004
11:06:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200402060000
64210

200403180001
38070

03/18/2004
09:32:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MANNING,
HEATHER

200205160002
32030

200404130001
91180

04/13/2004
11:26:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200401130000
21570

200405130002
51660

05/13/2004
08:34:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES NORTON,
TODD M

200107270003
13141

200405180002
62440

05/18/2004
12:24:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES TRUEBLOOD,
BENJAMIN R

200207310003
56030

200406140003
20000

06/14/2004
01:03:00 PM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SHIPMAN,
ABBY L

200011200004
01571

200407060003
70410

07/06/2004
12:37:00 AM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DANIELS,
KERRIE ANNE

200104250001
61021

200406300003
60790

06/30/2004
01:36:00 PM

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
EARL D

200210110004
99440


