Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401020000 02430	01/02/2004 12:59:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200309150006 18780	
200401080000 13250	01/08/2004 10:36:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200312040007 85260	
200401150000 27770	01/15/2004 10:21:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, KIMBERLY C					200012150004 32841	
200401160000 30610	01/16/2004 11:02:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200312050007 91790	
200401160000 30630	01/16/2004 11:02:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200310310007 26010	
200401160000 30650	01/16/2004 11:02:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200311120007 48520	
200401160000 30670	01/16/2004 11:02:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200310020006 63350	
200401260000 42130	01/26/2004 01:05:00 PM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRAYBERRY , CHARLES N					200112130005 45841	
200401260000 42110	01/26/2004 01:03:00 PM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSSMAN, JOHN W					200109050003 81551	
200402160000 77850	02/16/2004 08:58:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200307180004 56570	
200403010001 04850	03/01/2004 01:30:00 PM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200312290008 27640	
200403010001 04970	03/01/2004 01:36:00 PM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200311210007 68080	
200403010001 04870	03/01/2004 01:30:00 PM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200311210007 67580	
200403040001 12920	03/04/2004 12:04:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200310150006 91940	

200403040001 12940	03/04/2004 12:04:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200310060006 70060	
200406150003 24520	06/15/2004 02:07:00 PM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	RICE, ROBERT D			198301260000 10780	
200406220003 37740	06/22/2004 11:35:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RUSSELL L			200201040000 06471	
200406220003 37760	06/22/2004 11:35:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	ERICKSON, TERRY L			200105110001 91421	
200401050000 05480	01/05/2004 10:06:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	COPES, BRENT L			200112030005 23161	
200402230000 90020	02/23/2004 09:43:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DURAN, JASON W			200207190003 38280	
200402260000 98550	02/26/2004 09:45:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200312290008 25660	
200403040001 12900	03/04/2004 12:04:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200311180007 58470	
200403150001 31350	03/15/2004 11:06:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200402060000 64210	
200403180001 38070	03/18/2004 09:32:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MANNING, HEATHER			200205160002 32030	
200404130001 91180	04/13/2004 11:26:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200401130000 21570	
200405130002 51660	05/13/2004 08:34:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTON, TODD M			200107270003 13141	
200405180002 62440	05/18/2004 12:24:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUEBLOOD, BENJAMIN R			200207310003 56030	
200406140003 20000	06/14/2004 01:03:00 PM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIPMAN, ABBY L			200011200004 01571	
200407060003 70410	07/06/2004 12:37:00 AM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIELS, KERRIE ANNE			200104250001 61021	
200406300003 60790	06/30/2004 01:36:00 PM	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, EARL D			200210110004 99440	